
 

Clayton West Ward 

 
 

Cllr Kevin Carr (Chair) 
Kevincarr920@gmail.com 

 

Denby and 

Cumberworth Ward 

 
Cllr Cynthia Naylor 

cynthia@cynaylor48.plus.com 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Cllr Neil Denby (Vice 

Chair) 
Neil.denby@icloud.com 

 

 
Cllr Stuart Merry 
(contact via the Clerk) 

 

Emley Ward 

 
Cllr Edward Shaw 
June.ed@icloud.com 

Tel: 01924 848364 

 

 

 
Cllr William Simpson 

Mob: 07758 163682 

councillorwillsimpson@gmail.com 

 
Cllr Richard Brook 

richardwbrook@gmail.com 

Tel: 01484 606275 

 

 
 

Cllr John Cook 
John98cook@btinternet.com 

Mob:07785 284992 

 
 

Cllr Kelvyn Waites 
k.waites@btinternet.com 

Tel: 01484 865449 

Mob: 07730 920097 

 
Cllr Mike Wood 
Tel: 01924 848088 

Mikew040@gmail.com 

 

 
 

Cllr Susan Hellewell 
Tel: 01484 864866 

susanhellewell@btinternet.com 

 

 
 

Cllr Maggie Blanshard 
Tel: 01484 862295 

mmblanshard51@gmail.com 

 

Skelmanthorpe Ward 

 
Cllr Polly Ann Flinders  

cllrflindersddpc@aol.com  

Tel: 01484 865096 

 

 
Cllr Hannah McKerchar 

Mob: 07971 342274 
councillormckerchar@gmail.com  

 

 
 

Cllr Jeremy Patterson 
Tel: 07957 140254 

furiousgoose@gmail.com  

 
Cllr Janet Depledge 

Tel: 01484 615961 
Janetdepledge@gmail.com 

 

 
Cllr Steven Slater 

Tel: 01484 861758 

Steveslater57@gmail.com 

 

 
Cllr Graham Turner 

graham_htuk@yahoo.co.uk 

Tel: 07772643361 

 

 

 

 

 

Cllr Alison Baskeyfield 
Alison.baskeyfield@gmail.com 

Tel: 07853 823700 

 

 
Cllr David Pearson 

thedjpearson@gmail.com  
Tel: 07971 207124 
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